MODEL NO. NOMENCLATURE QTY UNIT UNIT RATE TOTAL
Element 5
Stonewater 5.25 inch Weather resistant, wall mount speaker (Continuous program Power: 80 W, Nominal Rating: 40w Rms,
Impedance: 8 Ohms Nominal, Magnet: Ferrite, Speaker LF: 1x5.25" (125 mm)/1" Voice Coil, Tweeter HF: 1x0, .5" (13mm) Dome
Tweeter, Sensitivity: 89 db @ 1watt/1metre, Frequency Response: 60 hz-20khz) Dimensions: H:282 X W:168 X D: 155 mm
12 Nos.                     9,650.00 1,15,800.00
Impulse 150
Stonewater 12 Inch Passive Subwoofer (Output 150 W RMS Speaker 12" Woofer, Enclosure Type Tuned, bass reflex, Frequency
response 28 Hz to 250 Hz, Impedance 4 Ohms)
3 Nos.                   19,200.00 57,600.00
SR200
2.1 Channel  Amplifier, 200W @ 4 Ohms (System Output 320 W@2 Ohms, Minimum Impedance 2 Ohms, Distortion <= 0.5%, S/N
Radio >= 80db, Inputs USB/SD/Aux/CD/computer, Mic Input 1 Mics, Dimensions 482x340x88 mm (WxDxH)
2 Nos.                   20,150.00 40,300.00
1.5 mm sq. 2-core colour coded twin twisted ATC, overall PVC sheathed  audio cable 400 Mtrs( Appx)                      70.00 28,000.00
TP Link Bluetooth Adaptor 1 Nos.                     1,850.00 1,850.00
Installation, Final Testing and commissioning 1 Job 20,000.00                  20,000.00
Total
2,63,550.00
Add GST@18%
47,439.00
Total with GST
3,10,989.00
Micro 6 Stonewater 6 inch 2 way 100 W line wall mount speaker with brackts 12 Nos.               25,250.00 3,03,000.00
Micro Sub 12 Stonewater 12" Bandpass 400 W Passive Subwoofer 3 Nos.               35,200.00 1,05,600.00
DX3i Stonewater 3 Channel Amplifier with DSP 600W+600W+1500W @ 4 Ohms 3 Nos.               95,600.00 2,86,800.00
2.5 mm sq. 2-core colour coded twin twisted ATC, overall PVC sheathed  audio cable 400 Mtrs( Appx)                      98.00 39,200.00
Sound System offer for Sports Bar @ UNA
OPTION 2
OPTION 1
`̀̀̀
TP Link Bluetooth Adaptor 1 Nos.                     1,850.00 1,850.00
Installation, Final Testing and commissioning 1 Job 30,000.00                  30,000.00
Total
7,66,450.00
Add GST@18%
1,37,961.00
Total with GST
9,04,411.00
Aqua 8
Stonewater 100W Wall Mounted Speaker  highly weather-resistant, single 8" 2-way full range loudspeaker. The system
conforms to IP46 international standard.
12 Nos.               26,500.00                  3,18,000.00
RZ118
Stonewater 18" Passive Subwoofer 1000 W Continuous/ 2000 W Program/4000 W Peak : 8 Ω : 100 dB @ 1w/1m : 143 dB
@ 1m : 23 - 150 Hz : 18"
3 Nos.               85,000.00                  2,55,000.00
DX3 Stonewater 3 Channel Amplifier with Digital Signal Processor 600W+600W+1500W @ 4 Ohms 3 Nos.               98,500.00                  2,95,500.00
2.5 mm sq. 2-core colour coded twin twisted ATC, overall PVC sheathed  audio cable 400 Mtrs( Appx)                      98.00 39,200.00
TP Link Bluetooth Adaptor 1 Nos.                     1,850.00 1,850.00
Installation, Final Testing and commissioning 1 Job 30,000.00                  30,000.00
Total                  9,39,550.00
Add GST @ 18%                  1,69,119.00
Grand Total                11,08,669.00
Warranty - 1 year from date of commissioning against all manufacturing defects.
Civil & carpentry work not in our scope
Payment: 100%  of the total contract value including tax  as advance along with order.
Conduiting and cabling shall be carried out by your electrical contractor  as per system layout that shall be provided by us
Freight Extra (On To Pay Basis)
Electrical points to be provided by you.
Order to be placed on : Sleek Sales ,332, Qutab Plaza, DLF Phase-1, Gurgaon
Our GSTIN No. : 06AABFS2116G1ZO
Our PAN No. AABFS2116G
Payment Transfer details :
Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd
Kashi House, A-27/8A. Connaught Place, New Delhi-110 001
MICR Code : 110485045
Bank A/c No. : 6211197690
IFSC Code : KKBK0000214
Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd
Kashi House, A-27/8A. Connaught Place, New Delhi-110 001
OPTION 3